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Swing Dining Armchair

SKU SWPDD

Product Info

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Materials Specs

Outdoor

e Frame is available in Natural Teak and Pickled Teak.

e Metal Frame is available in Aluminum Sepia Black and Warmwhite.

e Seat Cushion options are available in Nature Grey and Polypropylene Chess.
e Rain Cover is available.

23.6"

20.9"

31.9"

17.3"

Aluminum, Teak

Yes
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